UIPMA, UIPMC
Vishay MCB
Revision: 23-Jul-2019 Document Number: 325371
上海丰林科技有限公司   www.fltech.com.cn      Tel：+86 21 51920513      E-mail:sales@fltech.com.cn
本文档参数更改，恕不另行通知。关于本文档所描述产品的特定免责声明(SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS) 详细阐述见  www.vishay.com/doc?91000
柔性薄膜导电塑料工业级电位器，位移传感器
Displacement Sensor, Ultraflat Industrial Potentiometer Membrane
DESIGN SUPPORT TOOLS AVAILABLE

• General tolerances according to ISO 2768 - mK
(1) Ground and Usupply can be swapped to change the slope sign
SAP 型号选购说明    SAP PART NUMBERING GUIDELINES - UIPM
MODEL TYPE UIPMA: 测量（理论）电气行程 (mm)
UIPMC: 外园直径φ (mm) TYPE 电阻值Ω 线性精度 LEADS PACKAGING
UIPM A = 直线 050
100 (on request)
150
200 (on request)
250
I =
工业级
472 = 4K7 X = ± 2 % C =
connector
B = bulk
UIPM C =旋转 030 I =
工业级
103 = 10K U C =
connector
B = bulk
电刷附件   ACCESSORY WIPER
Wiper 类型 A ACCSUIPMWIPERKB434
Wiper 类型 B ACCSUFPMWIPERKB422
Wiper 类型 D ACCSUIPMWIPERKB435
信号连接插头  CONNECTIONS
Connector Berg Duflex 67.013.003, contacts 76.785.301
The connector of UIPMA / UIPMC is intended for use with Berg terminal ref. 76785-YXX and Berg headers ref. 76384-YXX or 76382-YXX
尺寸  公制mm  DIMENSIONS in millimeters
UIPMA
TET (mm)  测量电气行程  扁平柔性线缆  FLAT FLEX CABLE (mm)
50 100
100 50
150 100
200 100
250 50
TET + 14 ±1 6.5 ± 1
 扁平柔性线缆  Flat flex cable
连接插头 Berg Duflex
67013-003LF Contacts
76785-301LF
Bottom
Top
Pin
3
Pin
2
Pin
1
TET + 扁平柔性线缆 + 14
TET + 11
7 ± 1
8 x R2 ± 1 B
C
有效电气行程:
UET (TET - 2)
理论电气行程
(TET)
连续电气行程  :
ECT (TET + 4)
13
.5
 ±
 0
.5
10 ± 1
1.75 ± 0.5
Bottom
Top